Agenda ltem # /2 a.

Date 11)2. /22

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

November 1, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of October 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: §$ 1,998.75

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews §

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File



NAME

David Grimm
Chad Hansen
Sid Moeller

Steve Schuler Const.

Hooper Corp
Gregory Ortmeier

Total

October Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 5113 Leonard add, reroof etc
Permit 5114 New Home

Zoning Permit 581 Machine shed
Permit 5115 Ogle Addition
Inspection Fees

Permit 5116 Car Port, open one end

VALUE

$250,000.00
$285,000.00
$400,000.00
$25,000.00

$36,000.00

AMOUNT

$655.00
$760.00

$50.00
$225.00
$48.75
$260.00

1998.75



