Agenda	Item #	12 a
Date	11/2/	22

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

November 1, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of October 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$1,998.75

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

October Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
David Grimm	Permit 5113 Leonard add, reroof etc	\$250,000.00	\$655.00
Chad Hansen	Permit 5114 New Home	\$285,000.00	\$760.00
Sid Moeller	Zoning Permit 581 Machine shed	\$400,000.00	\$50.00
Steve Schuler Const.	Permit 5115 Ogle Addition	\$25,000.00	\$225.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$48.75
Gregory Ortmeier	Permit 5116 Car Port, open one end	\$36,000.00	\$260.00

Total 1998.75